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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
23 Dec
2020
10:58

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204273) HONDA JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT (A). [R] Monitha
Gunasekaran

2
23 Dec
2020
10:58

Clm Created Reg No: SKR1975E. Policy No: D20MPC0002649. Acct Date: 2020/12/05. Claim Type: OD. Insurer:
India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Mova Automotive Pte Ltd (Bukit Merah)

[R] Monitha
Gunasekaran

3
23 Dec
2020
10:58

Clm Existing
Check Notice

[R] Monitha
Gunasekaran

4
23 Dec
2020
11:05

Clm
Submitted 24865.53. [R] Monitha

Gunasekaran

5
24 Dec
2020
08:42

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] Gabriel Wee

6
24 Dec
2020
08:42

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/06 [I] Gabriel Wee

7
24 Dec
2020
08:42

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Gabriel Wee

8
24 Dec
2020
09:05

Assignment
1st Accessed

[A] Nivitha
Govindasamy

9
24 Dec
2020
09:51

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MOHD RASUL [A] Nivitha

Govindasamy

10
24 Dec
2020
12:52

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

11
24 Dec
2020
13:29

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/06 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

12
24 Dec
2020
13:30

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:23697.13:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAI
R THE VEHICLE WITHIN $17,000.00 ON LUMP SUM BASIS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

13
24 Dec
2020
15:57

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/01/06. Mandate Remarks: OD claim must be submitted in 14da
ys? reason for late submission. [I] Priya

14
24 Dec
2020
15:57

Adj Mandate
Set Maintained:OD claim must be submitted in 14days? reason for late submission. [I] Priya

15
24 Dec
2020
16:40

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:23697.13:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. REPAIRER ABLE TO REPAI
R THE VEHICLE WITHIN $17,000.00 ON LUMP SUM BASIS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

16
29 Dec
2020
13:41

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/01/06. Mandate Remarks: Policy excess is S$600.00 Section
1

[I]
Mekavathanan
Sarangapani

17
29 Dec
2020
13:41

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:17000.00:Policy excess is S$600.00 Section 1

[I]
Mekavathanan
Sarangapani

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2656297 23 Dec 2020
10:58:58

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Mova
Automotive

Pte Ltd

Mova
Automotive

Pte Ltd (Bukit
Merah)

SKR1975E xx.xx

2656648 24 Dec 2020
12:52:34

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SKR1975E 11.00
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